1 Beyond LED Technology   |   1939 Parker Ct, Stone Mountain, GA, 30087
Due to continuous product improvement, information in this document is subject to change.
LED Wall Pack
KLM Series
L
E
D
 W

• Built-In Photocell
KLM Series
• IP65 waterproof, sealed, and gasketed
wireway enclosure provides a water-tight seal
• Optional PIR sensor
• Universal 100-277Vac
Beyond LED’s KLM Series is fully-featured and the most innovative product of its kind. It
offers a popular, classic appearance with energy-efficient LED technology. Our KLM Wall
Packs come with Built-in photocell on our 55-120 Wattage Models. KLM luminaires come
with die cast aluminum housings and a polycarbonate lens to stand up to many years of
punishing environmental conditions.
2(866) 786-1117 • www.BeyondLEDTechnology.com
Due to continuous product improvement, information in this document is subject to change.
SKU # Model # Watts Lumens CCT Photocell IP Input
Voltage Certifications
151390 BLT-SWP01-55BA2-abcdf 55W 7122Lm 5000K Yes IP65 100-277V UL & DLC
151392 BLT-SWP01-80BA2-abcdf 8OW 10474Lm 5000K Yes IP65 100-277V UL & DLC
151391 BLT-SWP01-100BA2-abcdf 100W 12947Lm 5000K Yes IP65 100-277V UL & DLC
151207 BLT-SWP01-120BA2-abcdf 120W 15517Lm 5000K Yes IP65 100-277V UL & DLC
151388 BLT-SWP01-150WBA1-abcdf 150W 18932Lm 5000K No IP65 100-277V UL & DLC
151389 BLT-SWP01-200WBA1-abcdf 200W 25486Lm 5000K No IP65 100-277V UL & DLC
LED Wall Pack
KLM Series
L
E